
2019-20 LEGENDS SCHEDULE
Date Day Game Time (CST) Location

11/08/2019 Friday Texas Legends @ Memphis Hustle 7:00 Landers Center - Southaven, MS

11/09/2019 Saturday Texas Legends vs Memphis Hustle 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

11/13/2019 Wednesday Texas Legends @ Northern Arizona Suns 8:00 Findlay Toyota Center - Prescott Valley, AZ

11/16/2019 Saturday Texas Legends @ Iowa Wolves 7:00 Wells Fargo Arena  - Des Moines, IA

11/20/2019 Wednesday Texas Legends vs Stockton Kings 7:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

11/23/2019 Saturday Texas Legends vs Oklahoma City Blue 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

11/25/2019 Monday Texas Legends vs Santa Cruz Warriors 7:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

11/27/2019 Wednesday Texas Legends @ Sioux Falls Skyforce 6:30 Sanford Pentagon - Sioux Falls, SD

11/29/2019 Friday Texas Legends @ Fort Wayne Mad Ants 6:00 Allen County War Memorial Coliseum - Fort Wayne, IN

11/30/2019 Saturday Texas Legends @ Grand Rapids Drive 6:00 DeltaPlex Arena - Grand Rapids, MI

12/04/2019 Wednesday Texas Legends vs Austin Spurs 7:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

12/08/2019 Sunday Texas Legends @ Oklahoma City Blue 7:00 Cox Convention Center - Oklahoma City, OK

12/10/2019 Tuesday Texas Legends @ Northern Arizona Suns 8:30 Findlay Toyota Center - Prescott Valley, AZ

12/13/2019 Friday Texas Legends vs Rio Grande Valley Vipers 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

12/14/2019 Saturday Texas Legends vs Memphis Hustle 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

12/17/2019 Tuesday Texas Legends @ Sioux Falls Skyforce 6:30 Sanford Pentagon - Sioux Falls, SD

NBA G League Showcase Game 1

NBA G League Showcase Game 2

12/27/2019 Friday Texas Legends @ Stockton Kings 9:00 Stockton Arena - Stockton, CA

12/29/2019 Sunday Texas Legends @ Santa Cruz Warriors 8:00 Kaiser Permanente Arena - Santa Cruz, CA

12/31/2019 Tuesday Texas Legends @ South Bay Lakers 9:00 UCLA Health Training Center - El Segundo, CA

01/03/2020 Friday Texas Legends vs Stockton Kings 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

01/04/2020 Saturday Texas Legends vs South Bay Lakers 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

01/11/2020 Saturday Texas Legends vs Santa Cruz Warriors 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

01/17/2020 Friday Texas Legends vs Agua Caliente Clippers of Ontario 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

01/18/2020 Saturday Texas Legends @ Rio Grande Valley Vipers 7:30 Bert Ogden Arena - Edinburg, TX

01/20/2020 Monday Texas Legends vs Salt Lake City Stars 3:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

01/23/2020 Thursday Texas Legends vs Oklahoma City Blue 7:00 Cox Convention Center - Oklahoma City, OK

01/26/2020 Sunday Texas Legends vs College Park Skyhawks 3:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

01/29/2020 Wednesday Texas Legends @ Memphis Hustle 7:00 Landers Center - Southhaven, MS

01/31/2020 Friday Texas Legends vs Northern Arizona Suns 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

02/01/2020 Saturday Texas Legends vs Austin Spurs 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

02/06/2020 Thursday Texas Legends vs Agua Caliente Clippers of Ontario 7:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

02/08/2020 Saturday Texas Legends vs Iowa Wolves 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

02/10/2020 Monday Texas Legends @ Salt Lake City Stars 8:00 Lifetime Activities Center-Bruin Arena - Salt Lake City, UT

02/19/2020 Wednesday Texas Legends vs South Bay Lakers 7:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

02/21/2020 Friday Texas Legends @ Rio Grande Valley Vipers 7:30 Bert Ogden Arena - Edinburg, TX

02/23/2020 Sunday Texas Legends @ Austin Spurs 4:00 H-E-B Center at Cedar Park - Cedar Park, TX

02/26/2020 Wednesday Texas Legends vs Rio Grande Valley Vipers 7:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

02/28/2020 Friday Texas Legends vs Sioux Falls Skyforce 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

02/29/2020 Saturday Texas Legends vs Northern Arizona Suns 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

03/06/2020 Friday Texas Legends @ Agua Caliente Clippers of Ontario 9:00 Toyota Arena - Ontario CA

03/08/2020 Sunday Texas Legends @ Agua Caliente Clippers of Ontario 5:00 Toyota Arena - Ontario CA

03/13/2020 Friday Texas Legends vs Salt Lake City Stars 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

03/14/2020 Saturday Texas Legends vs Capital City Go-Go 7:30 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

03/16/2020 Monday Texas Legends vs Erie Bayhawks 7:00 Comerica Center - Frisco, TX

03/19/2020 Thursday Texas Legends @ Austin Spurs 7:30 H-E-B Center at Cedar Park - Cedar Park, TX

03/21/2020 Saturday Texas Legends @ Iowa Wolves 7:00 Wells Fargo Arena  - Des Moines, IA

03/25/2020 Wednesday Texas Legends @ South Bay Lakers 9:00 UCLA Health Training Center - El Segundo, CA

03/27/2020 Friday Texas Legends @ Santa Cruz Warriors 9:00 Kaiser Permanente Arena - Santa Cruz, CA


